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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median sold price is up 8%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median sold price is up 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Dec-16 573,000 1,853 46

Nov-16 559,000 1,942 43

Oct-16 579,500 2,033 42

Sep-16 565,800 2,085 42

Aug-16 565,000 2,295 38

Jul-16 560,000 2,220 40

Jun-16 563,000 2,421 38

May-16 567,000 2,359 38

Apr-16 560,000 2,269 39

Mar-16 547,500 2,037 43

Feb-16 523,500 1,440 51

Jan-16 530,000 1,348 50

Dec-15 532,000 1,997 48
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median price of for sale properties is up 5% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

645,000 5

Kevin Cummins

679,000
Dec-2016

Median For Sale vs Median Sold

ChangeDec-2015 %
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Dec-2015 Dec-2016 %
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The median price of for sale properties is up 5% and the median price of sold properties is up 8%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Dec-16 5,952 1,853679,000 573,000 -106,000
Nov-16 7,149 1,942655,000 559,000 -96,000
Oct-16 8,057 2,033659,000 579,500 -79,500
Sep-16 8,589 2,085669,000 565,800 -103,200
Aug-16 9,060 2,295664,900 565,000 -99,900
Jul-16 8,974 2,220679,000 560,000 -119,000
Jun-16 8,854 2,421678,950 563,000 -115,950
May-16 8,572 2,359675,000 567,000 -108,000
Apr-16 8,379 2,269674,900 560,000 -114,900
Mar-16 8,113 2,037650,000 547,500 -102,500
Feb-16 7,545 1,440639,000 523,500 -115,500
Jan-16 7,274 1,348643,250 530,000 -113,250
Dec-15 6,674 1,997645,000 532,000 -113,000
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Dec-2016
1,853

Dec-2015
1,997

%
-7

Change
-144

Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Sold   properties is down 7%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Sold   properties is down 7%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Dec-16 573,0001,853 46 59 3.2 460,000 1,794 96.8 575,000

Nov-16 559,0001,942 43 69 3.6 461,000 1,873 96.4 562,500

Oct-16 579,5002,033 42 65 3.2 469,000 1,968 96.8 580,000

Sep-16 565,8002,085 42 79 3.8 400,000 2,006 96.2 574,970

Aug-16 565,0002,295 38 73 3.2 450,000 2,222 96.8 567,000

Jul-16 560,0002,220 40 87 3.9 400,000 2,133 96.1 568,000

Jun-16 563,0002,421 38 95 3.9 420,000 2,326 96.1 569,950

May-16 567,0002,359 38 102 4.3 443,750 2,257 95.7 575,000

Apr-16 560,0002,269 39 98 4.3 450,000 2,171 95.7 567,000

Mar-16 547,5002,037 43 108 5.3 427,500 1,929 94.7 555,000

Feb-16 523,5001,440 51 72 5.0 377,500 1,368 95.0 530,750

Jan-16 530,0001,348 50 79 5.9 395,000 1,269 94.1 540,000

Dec-15 532,0001,997 48 91 4.6 412,650 1,906 95.4 545,000
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 21%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 21%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Dec-16 563,9501,596 55 569,90093.11,486462,5006.9110
Nov-16 559,0001,780 48 559,94994.41,680524,5005.6100
Oct-16 574,0001,948 43 575,00096.01,870492,4504.078
Sep-16 590,0002,110 43 599,00096.42,033427,5003.677
Aug-16 569,0002,265 41 575,00096.12,176425,0003.989
Jul-16 575,0002,136 38 580,00095.92,048449,4504.188
Jun-16 568,0002,241 42 574,90095.82,146435,0004.295
May-16 569,9002,402 36 579,00095.62,297425,0004.4105
Apr-16 569,0002,401 38 574,99995.92,302428,0004.199
Mar-16 572,5002,341 40 579,00095.82,243451,9994.298
Feb-16 550,0001,998 40 559,90095.21,902439,9504.896
Jan-16 539,9001,623 50 549,00094.31,530409,9005.793
Dec-15 539,9001,324 55 549,92593.11,232417,4506.992
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%
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of New   properties is down 6%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016
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New Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of New   properties is down 6%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Dec-16 579,9951,443 66 4.6 449,950 1,377 95.4 589,000
Nov-16 599,0002,042 59 2.9 460,000 1,983 97.1 599,900
Oct-16 599,9002,618 69 2.6 499,000 2,549 97.4 600,000
Sep-16 599,0002,874 81 2.8 475,000 2,793 97.2 599,900
Aug-16 599,0003,213 96 3.0 455,700 3,117 97.0 599,900
Jul-16 619,0003,235 86 2.7 475,000 3,149 97.3 619,999
Jun-16 619,4503,480 105 3.0 475,000 3,375 97.0 625,000
May-16 619,9003,330 93 2.8 450,000 3,237 97.2 625,000
Apr-16 629,0003,342 105 3.1 435,000 3,237 96.9 639,000
Mar-16 619,4503,252 132 4.1 454,500 3,120 95.9 625,000
Feb-16 599,0002,867 125 4.4 439,000 2,742 95.6 599,900
Jan-16 599,4502,764 131 4.7 439,900 2,633 95.3 610,000
Dec-15 559,9001,528 80 5.2 462,450 1,448 94.8 569,000
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5,952
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%
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of For Sale   properties is down 11%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of For Sale   properties is down 11%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Dec-16 679,0005,952 83 252 4.2 479,000 5,700 95.8 695,000
Nov-16 655,0007,149 75 312 4.4 499,000 6,837 95.6 669,900
Oct-16 659,0008,057 70 356 4.4 499,000 7,701 95.6 670,000
Sep-16 669,0008,589 68 394 4.6 489,950 8,195 95.4 679,000
Aug-16 664,9009,060 66 438 4.8 472,500 8,622 95.2 675,000
Jul-16 679,0008,974 65 459 5.1 475,000 8,515 94.9 695,000
Jun-16 678,9508,854 64 494 5.6 462,500 8,360 94.4 695,000
May-16 675,0008,572 65 519 6.1 440,000 8,053 93.9 698,900
Apr-16 674,9008,379 65 557 6.6 435,000 7,822 93.4 697,650
Mar-16 650,0008,113 68 586 7.2 440,000 7,527 92.8 675,000
Feb-16 639,0007,545 72 593 7.9 439,000 6,952 92.1 659,000
Jan-16 643,2507,274 83 603 8.3 430,000 6,671 91.7 669,000
Dec-15 645,0006,674 94 601 9.0 428,000 6,073 91.0 674,000
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%
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62

Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Expired   properties is up 7%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of Expired   properties is up 7%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Dec-16 749,950902 104 28 3.1 450,000 874 96.9 769,000
Nov-16 696,867860 95 26 3.0 509,950 834 97.0 699,999
Oct-16 729,0001,002 95 25 2.5 580,000 977 97.5 733,000
Sep-16 739,4501,040 88 30 2.9 605,000 1,010 97.1 749,000
Aug-16 699,9991,080 84 36 3.3 454,500 1,044 96.7 719,000
Jul-16 749,000991 90 29 2.9 495,000 962 97.1 749,999
Jun-16 749,000874 84 26 3.0 411,900 848 97.0 765,450
May-16 739,450796 91 25 3.1 390,000 771 96.9 749,000
Apr-16 749,450736 92 32 4.3 425,000 704 95.7 777,000
Mar-16 700,000735 102 36 4.9 442,500 699 95.1 739,000
Feb-16 679,950686 100 43 6.3 449,000 643 93.7 699,000
Jan-16 799,000973 121 42 4.3 412,500 931 95.7 820,000
Dec-15 739,000840 117 37 4.4 465,000 803 95.6 749,000
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of for sale properties is down 11% and the number of sold properties is down 7%

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

6,674 -11

Kevin Cummins

5,952
Dec-2016

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeDec-2015 %
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Dec-2015 Dec-2016 %
1,997 -7

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016
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Supply & Demand by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The number of for sale properties is down 11% and the number of sold properties is down 7%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Dec-16 83 465,952 1,853
Nov-16 75 437,149 1,942
Oct-16 70 428,057 2,033
Sep-16 68 428,589 2,085
Aug-16 66 389,060 2,295
Jul-16 65 408,974 2,220
Jun-16 64 388,854 2,421
May-16 65 388,572 2,359
Apr-16 65 398,379 2,269
Mar-16 68 438,113 2,037
Feb-16 72 517,545 1,440
Jan-16 83 507,274 1,348
Dec-15 94 486,674 1,997
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average days on market has not changed
The Average Days on Market by Month
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average days on market has not changed

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Dec-16 1,59655
Nov-16 1,78048
Oct-16 1,94843
Sep-16 2,11043
Aug-16 2,26541
Jul-16 2,13638
Jun-16 2,24142
May-16 2,40236
Apr-16 2,40138
Mar-16 2,34140
Feb-16 1,99840
Jan-16 1,62350
Dec-15 1,32455
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Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average months supply of inventory is down 36%

Coastal Premier Properties

Dec-2015 vs. Dec-2016

3.4 -36.0

Kevin Cummins
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Months Supply of Inventory
Dec-2015 vs Dec-2016: The average months supply of inventory is down 36%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Dec-16 1,596 553,454 2.2
Nov-16 1,780 484,509 2.5
Oct-16 1,948 435,107 2.6
Sep-16 2,110 435,439 2.6
Aug-16 2,265 415,715 2.5
Jul-16 2,136 385,847 2.7
Jun-16 2,241 425,739 2.6
May-16 2,402 365,374 2.2
Apr-16 2,401 385,242 2.2
Mar-16 2,341 405,037 2.2
Feb-16 1,998 404,861 2.4
Jan-16 1,623 504,678 2.9
Dec-15 1,324 554,510 3.4
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